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Player Name

Carter Rivera
Cameron Cobb
Nick Feidler
Miko Hodzic
Mason Feldman
Garrett Jacobs
Hank McPhee
Ace Tarango
Connor Collins
Isaac Lulich
Jack O'Connor
Austin Olness
Laton Hunter
Aiden Rivera
Cary Geida - MGR.
Caden Ceman
Kellan Finn
Emmett Maloney
Brady Sherwood
Emiliano Ortiz
Dash Jones
Kenji Zaw
Kekoa Delatori
Cooper Schlager
Carter Gomes
Dylan Remillard
Charlie Carroll
Magnus Johnson
Kyler Ott
Noah Golob
Joaquin Scholer

Graduation Year

2027
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2026
2026
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2026
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2028
2028
2026
2027
2026
2027
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2027
2026

Mira Costa Varsity
Baseball Roster (2026)

MiraCostaBaseball.com


